Analysis of Outreach Expenditures and projected expenses

Outreach: Funds available 12/31/24 $7542.73

Committed Funds:

Outreach Tent and Table (net of chairs) (2324.52)

Walking tour app bal due Jan-June ( 138.00)

Pending Budget Motions:
Reimb to E Moore
Outreach Motions January:
Banners
Lawn Signs

Candidate Event

Emergency Fund for Fire

Remaining Available Balance

$160.50
425.00
625.00
1500.00
(2710.50)
(1000.00)
$1369.71

1/13/25



